TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT
From
The Joint Transport Commissioner
(Rules),
Commissionerate of Transport and
Road Safety, Guindy,
Chennai - 600 032.
Sir,

(a) Closed
3 T e of Vehicle Cate o L5M Cate o
4 I\4onth and ear of manufacture As er codification
5 No. of lin d ers N A
6 As er codification
7 Engine number or motor
number in the case of battery
erated vehicle
As applicable
B Batte o erated vehicle
9 Maximum Net Power 9.5 Kw @ 2500 rpm
10 Maximum Thirty M in utes Power 6.0 Kw @ 3500 rpm
11. Cu bic ca pacity
t2. Makers classification STREAM A85 (Battery Operated Vehicle) 3
Wheeler
Wheel base 1920 mm
14. 1+3 includ in Driver
15. Colour Asa licable
16. ULW (un laden weiqht)
17. 950 Kgs.
18. Number. description. size
and plv rating of tyres as
declared by the
Front axle 4.50- 10 8 PR 85E
b 8 PR 85E
19.
a Front axle (faw)
Rear axle
20.
a Oyerall length
b Rear over h ang
c
Overall hei ht
e
f Governor
Function)
(Speed
& Max/Pre
45 Kmph
1
Type of Bodv
Chassis number
Fuel used
N/A
Seatinq ca pacitv
467 Kqs.
G.V.W. (Gross vehicle weight)
or RLW (Registered laden
weight) as certified by the
manufacturer
a.
Rear axle 4.50-10,
Reoistered Axle Weiqht
275 Kqs.
b. (raw) 675 Kqs.
Dimension (in mm)
2940 mm
Overall width 7475 fffi
d. 1808 mrn
Min. Ground Clearance
Speed
Limiting
Set Speed
3
Based on the document verification of the vehicle by Assistant Secretary-Il
and based on the type approval certificate number AATB O1O2r Dated_:
L2.O4.2O24 issued by the testing agency ARAI pune, it is certified that the
vehicle complies with the provisions of motor vehicle act 19gg and rules made
there under.
All the Registering Authorities and the Assistant Registering Authorities are
instructed to register the vehicle, as certified by the testing agencies concerned,
under the provisions of motor vehicles act, 1988 and rules made there under and
the department's instructions/orders issued from time to time in this regard.
Sd/-M.K. Suresh Kumar,
J olnt Transport Commissioner (Rules)